PAXAA Cyclone, PX-CY
Product Catalog
 PAXAA Cyclone, PX-CY
Dry Centrifugal Dust Collector
Mode of operation
The material-laden conveying air is directed
tangentially into the separating chamber. The
air-solids mix �owing into the chamber is

PAXAA Cyclone, PX-CY
Selecting Your Cyclone
Selecting Your Cyclone
The following table shows the basic models that are available. Contact PAXAA for additional details.
Size Air(ow Motor1
Inlet
Dia.
Dust
Storage
Approx. Dimensions Weight
        Type H W D
  (m3/h) (kW) (mm)   (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
PX-CY16-2 1400 – 1,700 2 150 DRUM 2,700 900 900 180
PX-CY20-2 1,700– 2,600 3 200 DRUM 3,000 1,100 1,100 250
PX-CY20-5 2,600 – 3,700 5 200 DRUM 3,000 1,100 1,100 290
PX-CY24-7.5 3,400 – 5,100 7.5 250 DRUM 3,500 1,100 1,100 410
PX-CY30-10 5,100 – 6,800 10 360
DRUM
AIRLOCK
3,900
5,500
1,100
-2
1,100
-
520
430
PX-CY30-15 6,000 – 7,500 15 360
DRUM
AIRLOCK
4,000
5,500
1,100
-
1,100
-
540
440
PX-CY36-20 8,500 – 11,900 20 410
DRUM
AIRLOCK
HOPPER
4,800
6,500
6,600
1,700
-
-
1,700
-
-
1,000
1,180
1,340
PX-CY36-25 9,400 – 12,800 25 410
DRUM
AIRLOCK
HOPPER
5,100
6,700
6,900
1,700
-
-
1,700
-
-
1,020
1,270
1,360
PX-CY36-30 10,200 – 13,600 30 410
DRUM
AIRLOCK
HOPPER
5,100
6,700
6,900
1,700
-
-
1,700
-
-
1,040
1,320
1,380
PX-CY44-40 13,600 – 18,700 40 510
AIRLOCK
HOPPER
7,500
7,500
-
-
-
-
1,520
1,450
PX-CY44-50 15,300 – 20,400 50 510
AIRLOCK
HOPPER
7,500
7,500